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yFueniszan : 1101020501 [urhnaga

WIUTIENNT
Surhusiens vfienans Wszinnendis 1OnA1581984 Ay MIfua WiuIing Y
) G n3AR voaon 1l
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Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 9,624,752.16
01.12.2020 1600007865 RX 7159171535578272 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,627,752.16
02.12.2020 1600010783 RX 7159171535893695 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 9,634,752.16
03.12.2020 1600011010 RX 7159171536248400 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00

1600011020 RX 7159171536261379 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9.637,752.16
04.12.2020 1600008653 RX 7159171536277911 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00

1600009925 RX 7158033600004780 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 9,643,752.16
07.12.2020 1600003640 RX 7159171536610845 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 9,651,752.16
08.12.2020 1600010835 RX 7159171536930515 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 9,658,752.16
09.12.2020 1600011629 RX 7159171537508675 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 9,663,752.16
15.12.2020 1600004886 RX 7159171538214231 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 9.671,752.16
16.12.2020 1600012028 RX 7159171538477185 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9.674,752.16
17.12.2020 1600012132 RX 7159171538779639 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 9,684,752.16
18.12.2020 1600012226 RX 7159171539107812 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 9,689,752.16
21.12.2020 0200004768 10 3400000954 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2.000.00

1600012322 RX 7159171539472624 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,690,752.16
22.12.2020 1600011890 RX 7159171539832083 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 9,697,752.16
29.12.2020 1600007698 RX 7159171541584584 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 9.707.752.16
ek 5y HRUEN : 1059 dtuilseiudayan Suilszunnnu Sulssfugu 85,000.00 2,000.00 9,707,752.16
foydlurhn: 10658 SuAuvusTavesnsumItamauilszanAiius 67,000.00
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02.12.2020 1600010782 RX 7159171535893992 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 69.000.00
07.12.2020 1600003638 RX 7159171536611132 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 72,000.00
x50y BN : 10658 {IUANUUTIIAVeINTNMIIAMINUYTZIIL 5,000.00 0.00 72,000.00
Sy@dudhn: 10799 Surhn@uuson 35,800.00
01.12.2020 1600007866 RX 7159171535577985 1700300086 1700300086 36.950.00 0.00 72,750.00
02.12.2020 1600010784 RX 7159171535893497 1700300086 1700300086 63.000.00 0.00 135,750.00
03.12.2020 1600011021 RX 7159171536261171 1700300086 1700300086 6.500.00 0.00 142.250.00
04.12.2020 1500001974 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 35.800.00

1500002645 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 36.950.00

1500002646 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 63.000.00

1500002647 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.500.00

1600008654 RX 7159171536277812 1700300086 1700300086 19.900.00 0.00 19,900.00
07.12.2020 1500002805 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 19.900.00

1600003641 RX 7159171536610340 1700300086 1700300086 19.900.00 0.00 19.900.00
08.12.2020 1600010836 RX 7159171536930317 1700300086 1700300086 48.000.00 0.00 67,900.00
09.12.2020 1600011630 RX 7159171537508477 1700300086 1700300086 27.800.00 0.00 95,700.00
14.12.2020 1600011806 RX 7159171537843884 1700300086 1700300086 22,650.00 0.00 118,350.00
15.12.2020 1500001699 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 19.900.00

1500002490 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 48.000.00

1500002491 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 22.650.00

1500002537 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 27.800.00
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41,650.00

91,100.00

111,600.00

158,400.00

38,500.00

59,800.00

26,800.00

75,300.00

96,600.00

119,600.00
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1500003337 1700300086 1700300086

1500003577 1700300086 1700300086

1600013133 7159171541784652 1700300086 1700300086

ererr 52331009 UAA ¢ 1700300086 689,050.00 616,800.00 9,799,802.16
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msdada Fufirhusons Un. 1903 iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R640000092 0.00 01.12.2020 R2 1300007866 36,950.00| HIU31BM5 01.12.2020 RX 1600007866 36,950.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000092 0.00 36,950.00 -36,950.00|

R640000093 0.00 01.12.2020 R2 1300007865 3,000.00 HIUT10MS 01.12.2020 RX 1600007865 3,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000093 0.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00)

R640000094 01.12.2020 RB 1000009631 63,000.00 WIS 02.12.2020 R2 1300010784 63,000.00 MU0 02.12.2020 RX 1600010784 63,000.00] MMM
R640000094 RB 63,000.00 63,000.00 0.00|

R640000095 01.12.2020 RB 1000009437 7,000.00 RERCLRE 02.12.2020 R2 1300010783 7,000.00] HIUS10MS 02.12.2020 RX 1600010783 7,000.00] UM
R640000095 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R640000096 01.12.2020 RB 1000007279 2,000.00 FUI0MS 02.12.2020 R2 1300010782 2,000.00 HIU510MS 02.12.2020 RX 1600010782 2,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000096 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000097 02.12.2020 RB 1000007287 6,500.00] FU10M3 03.12.2020 R2 1300011021 6,500.00] HIUT10MS 03.12.2020 RX 1600011021 6,500.00] FIU5I0M3
R640000097 RB 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00|

R640000098 02.12.2020 RB 1000009680 3,000.00] WIS 03.12.2020 R2 1300011020 1,000.00 MU0 03.12.2020 RX 1600011020 1,000.00] MMM
R640000098 RB 3,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00|

R640000099 03.12.2020 RB 1000009813 19,900.00 RERCLRE 04.12.2020 R2 1300008654 19,900.00 HIUS10MS 04.12.2020 RX 1600008654 19,900.00 UM
R640000099 RB 19,900.00 19,900.00 0.00|

R640000100 0.00 04.12.2020 R2 1300008653 2,000.00| FU3ION5 04.12.2020 RX 1600008653 2,000.00| FUT IS
R640000100 0.00 2,000.00 ~2,000.00)

R640000100 03.12.2020 RB 1000009814 2,000.00] FU10M3 03.12.2020 R2 1300011010 2,000.00 HIUT10MS 03.12.2020 RX 1600011010 2,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000100 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|
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msdada Fufirhusons Un. 1903 iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R640000101 04.12.2020 RB 1000009796 4,000.00 FUI0MS 04.12.2020 R2 1300009146 4,000.00] HIU510MS 04.12.2020 RX 1600009925 4,000.00] HIUI0MS3
R640000101 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R640000102 04.12.2020 RB 1000009842 19,900.00 FU10M3 07.12.2020 R2 1300003541 19,900.00 HIUT10MS 07.12.2020 RX 1600003641 19,900.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000102 RB 19,900.00 19,900.00 0.00|

R640000103 04.12.2020 RB 1000009797 8,000.00 WIS 07.12.2020 R2 1300003540 8,000.00] MU0 07.12.2020 RX 1600003640 8,000.00] MMM
R640000103 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|

R640000104 04.12.2020 RB 1000009799 3,000.00] RERCLRE 07.12.2020 R2 1300003538 3,000.00] HIUS10MS 07.12.2020 RX 1600003638 3,000.00] UM
R640000104 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R640000105 04.12.2020 RA 1000009798 2,000.00 FUI0MS 07.12.2020 R1 1200006801 2,000.00| FU3ION5 0.00}
R640000105 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000106 07.12.2020 RB 1000010218 48,000.00 FU10M3 08.12.2020 R2 1300010836 48,000.00 HIUT10MS 08.12.2020 RX 1600010836 48,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000106 RB 48,000.00 48,000.00 0.00|

R640000107 07.12.2020 RB 1000010219 7,000.00 WIS 08.12.2020 R2 1300010835 7,000.00] MU0 08.12.2020 RX 1600010835 7,000.00] MMM
R640000107 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R640000108 07.12.2020 RA 1000009849 2,000.00] RERCLRE 08.12.2020 R1 1200007003 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 0.00]
R640000108 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000109 08.12.2020 RB 1000010424 27,800.00] FUI0MS 09.12.2020 R2 1300011530 27,800.00] HIU510MS 09.12.2020 RX 1600011630 27,800.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000109 RB 27,800.00 27,800.00 0.00|

R640000110 08.12.2020 RB 1000010425 5,000.00] FU10M3 09.12.2020 R2 1300011529 5,000.00 HIUT10MS 09.12.2020 RX 1600011629 5,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000110 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
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R640000111 09.12.2020 RB 1000009895 22,650.00] FUI0MS 14.12.2020 R2 1300011706 22,650.00] HIU510MS 14.12.2020 RX 1600011806 22,650.00 HIUI0MS3

R640000111 RB 22,650.00 22,650.00 0.00|

R640000112 14.12.2020 RB 1000010052 20,400.00 FU10M3 15.12.2020 R2 1300004887 20,400.00 HIUT10MS 15.12.2020 RX 1600004887 20,400.00 FIU5I0M3

R640000112 RB 20,400.00 20,400.00 0.00|

R640000113 14.12.2020 RB 1000010617 8,000.00 WIS 15.12.2020 R2 1300004886 8,000.00] MU0 15.12.2020 RX 1600004886 8,000.00] MMM

R640000113 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|

R640000114 15.12.2020 RB 1000010635 21,250.00 RERCLRE 16.12.2020 R2 1300011929 21,250.00 HIUS10MS 16.12.2020 RX 1600012029 21,250.00] UM

R640000114 RB 21,250.00 21,250.00 0.00|

R640000115 15.12.2020 RB 1000010636 3,000.00 FUI0MS 16.12.2020 R2 1300011928 3,000.00 HIU510MS 16.12.2020 RX 1600012028 3,000.00 HIUI0MS3

R640000115 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R640000116 16.12.2020 RB 1000010583 49,450.00 FU10M3 17.12.2020 R2 1300012033 49,450.00 HIUT10MS 17.12.2020 RX 1600012133 49,450.00 FIU5I0M3

R640000116 RB 49,450.00 49,450.00 0.00|

R640000117 16.12.2020 RB 1000010584 10,000.00 WIS 17.12.2020 R2 1300012032 10,000.00 MU0 17.12.2020 RX 1600012132 10,000.00 MMM
17.12.2020 RB 1000011045 5,000.00 RERCLRE] 0.00] 0.00]

R640000117 RB 15,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00

R640000118 16.12.2020 RA 1000010150 2,000.00] U3 17.12.2020 R1 1200007413 2,000.00] MU0 0.00]

R640000118 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000119 16.12.2020 RA 1000010151 10.00{ fus1ms 17.12.2020 R1 1200007412 10.00| fu3IOMS 0.00]

R640000119 RA 10.00 10.00; 0.00|

R640000120 17.12.2020 RB 1000011043 20,500.00 IS 18.12.2020 R2 1300012126 20,500.00 MU0 18.12.2020 RX 1600012227 20,500.00] HIUSIOMS
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msdada Fufirhusons Un. 1903 iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R640000120 RB 20,500.00 20,500.00 0.00|

R640000121 0.00 18.12.2020 R2 1300012125 5,000.00 HIU10MS 18.12.2020 RX 1600012226 5,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000121 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00)

R640000122 18.12.2020 RB 1000010686 46,800.00 IS 21.12.2020 R2 1300012323 46,800.00 MU0 21.12.2020 RX 1600012323 46,800.00 HIUSIOMS
R640000122 RB 46,800.00 46,800.00 0.00|

R640000123 18.12.2020 RB 1000010688 3,000.00] RERCLRE] 21.12.2020 R2 1300012322 3,000.00] MU0 21.12.2020 RX 1600012322 3,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000123 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00

R640000124 21.12.2020 RB 1000011614 41,400.00 U3 22.12.2020 R2 1300011791 38,300.00 MU0 22.12.2020 RX 1600011891 38,300.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000124 RB 41,400.00 38,300.00 3,100.00|

R640000125 21.12.2020 RB 1000011615 7,000.00] FUI0M3 22.12.2020 R2 1300011790 7,000.00 HIU10MS 22.12.2020 RX 1600011890 7,000.00] HIU5I0MS
R640000125 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R640000126 21.12.2020 RB 1000010092 200.00| HIUTIWNT 22.12.2020 R2 1300011789 200.00{ W15 22.12.2020 RX 1600011889 200.00[ H115 185
R640000126 RB 200.00 200.00 0.00|

R640000127 0.00 23.12.2020 R2 1300012536 21,300.00 MU0 23.12.2020 RX 1600012536 21,300.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000127 0.00 21,300.00 -21,300.00

R640000127 22.12.2020 RB 1000008556 21,300.00 U3 28.12.2020 R2 1300010556 21,300.00 MU0 28.12.2020 RX 1600010556 21,300.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000127 RB 21,300.00 21,300.00 0.00|

R640000128 23.12.2020 RB 1000001148 26,600.00 FUI0M3 24.12.2020 R2 1300012701 26,600.00 HIU10MS 24.12.2020 RX 1600012701 26,600.00 HIU5I0MS
R640000128 RB 26,600.00 26,600.00 0.00|

R640000129 24.12.2020 RB 1000011836 48,500.00 IS 25.12.2020 R2 1300012852 48,500.00 MU0 25.12.2020 RX 1600012852 48,500.00] HIUSIOMS
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msdada Fufirhusons Un. 1903 iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R640000129 RB 48,500.00 48,500.00 0.00|

R640000130 25.12.2020 RB 1000011864 18,200.00 FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]
R640000130 RB 18,200.00 0.00! 18,200.00)

R640000131 28.12.2020 RB 1000012000 23,000.00 IS 29.12.2020 R2 1300007699 23,000.00 MU0 29.12.2020 RX 1600007699 23,000.00 HIUSIOMS
R640000131 RB 23,000.00 23,000.00 0.00|

R640000132 28.12.2020 RB 1000012117 10,000.00 RERCLRE] 29.12.2020 R2 1300007698 10,000.00 MU0 29.12.2020 RX 1600007698 10,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R640000132 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00)

R640000133 29.12.2020 RB 1000012437 16,750.00 FU510MS 30.12.2020 R2 1300013133 16,750.00 MU0 30.12.2020 RX 1600013133 16,750.00 HIUTI0MS
R640000133 RB 16,750.00 16,750.00 0.00|

R640000134 29.12.2020 RA 1000012438 6,000.00] FUI0M3 30.12.2020 R1 1200005029 6,000.00 HIU10MS 0.00]
R640000134 RA 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|

R640000135 30.12.2020 RB 1000012167 9,200.00] RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]
R640000135 RB 9,200.00 0.00! 9,200.00|

R640000136 30.12.2020 RB 1000012168 24.880.50 RERCLRE] 0.00] 0.00]
R640000136 RB 24,880.50 0.00 24,880.50
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07.12.2020 R1 R640000105 1700300086 804 7159171536611231 2,000.00 1703 1200006801 2021
08.12.2020 R1 R640000108 1700300086 804 7159171536930614 2,000.00( 1703 1200007003 2021
17.12.2020 R1 R640000119 1700300086 673 7159171538780529 10.00( 1703 1200007412 2021
17.12.2020 R1 R640000118 1700300086 804 7159171538780222 2,000.00( 1703 1200007413 2021
30.12.2020 R1 R640000134 1700300086 804 7159171541784751 6,000.00 1703 1200005029 2021
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Current Account

N wHuit 11
= uua.suAsngeing qulan 1111 danwsylaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERER! funlsyaudidus
=: Branch
= Wty 715-6-04407-9
=7 sinaudavnoudondadsrarudidus (Tassnsdunifiaunludam Accaunt No.
= COVID-aw) Fudl 31/12/2563  a&naldu  THB
§§’ 133/1 ﬂ'ﬂ‘tq Date CUrl’enCY
= fuaiszndidus ndug 0.00
= dnadiasiszaiuditus [Loanj Lipatt
= wsyauEddus 77000 aantdaanaaRu* 0.00
; Accrued Interest Payable
Thailand
363,883
Su/idau/il 518013 daduin wieaugda nawdu/indn UARAILKHD #u l";ﬂ‘l‘i'lﬂﬂ'ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. withdrawai/Deposit Baiance Branch Teller
B/F UaALANT 3,500.00
02/12/2563 CWTRC 7151457561 10303722 3,500.00 0.00 0715 21759
16/12/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,480.00 7,480.00 108682 931000
23/12/2563 CWCH 10303723 7,480.00 0.00 0715 25009
24/12/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00 2,160.00 108682 931000
29/12/2563 CWCH 10303724 2,160.00 0.00 0715 480336
uapAaLda 0.00
FINSIEABOUNTU 3 518015 13,140.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
s TERt i RET BB AT 2 ERliliat] 9,640.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsanaBunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 57803 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Aastnafiudy ; sWamans CLCK / BCCK viynativ iafisananisBaniy TaadiansunamsBun
Wuwad e CL asuaasnanisenasignanis CLCR

* panifinen

sanasantifislmsanluniszuil (Accrued Interest Payable)
(lusaganuaIasuIgaIUnas)
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suMsnNSVINe

o KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9
nasuannAmsiamsnis
vinau

0.00

Date  01-12-2020
Time  00:00 w
@ Today v

Date Teller 1d  Transaction Code Description
08-12-2020 530775 CWTRC 7150468675
08-12-2020 530775 OTID Overdraft protection
08-12-2020 530775 CWTRC 1370301235
08-12-2020 530775 OTID Overdraft protection
09-12-2020 21759 CWTRC 7156031597
09-12-2020 21759 oTID Overdraft protection
15-12-2020 90180 CBCA et el
15-12-2020 90180 OoTID Overdraft protection
18122020 90180 CBCA SHICE SERsemaoha
18-12-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
25-12-2020 25009 CWTRC 7151084366
25-12-2020 25009 OTID Qverdraft protection
28-12-2020 480336 CWTRC sal
28-12-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
28-12-2020 25009 CWTRC 7156003534
28-12-2020 25009 OTID Overdraft protection
28-12-2020 571169 CWTRC 7151059728
28-12-2020 571169 OTID Overdraft protection
28-12-2020 571169 CWTRC 7156026402
28-12-2020 571169 oTID Overdraft protection
28122020 90180 CBCA BBl T4 SRR
28-12-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection
28122020 90180 CBCA S SER
28-12-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
28-12-2020 90180 CBCA INCL R1

28-12-2020 90180 OTID Overdraft protection

Cheque No.

10283932

10283934

10283931

10283824

10283933

10283941

10283942

10283938

10283940

10283943

10283936

10283937

10283939

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

THE
Active
0.00
31-12-2020
Time 24:00 »

Armount Balance
-11,484.00 -11,484.00
11,484.00 0.00
-42,972.40 -42,972.40
42,972.40 0.00
-574.40 -574.40
574.40 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-42,477.85 -42,477.85
42 477.85 0.00
-153,081.00 -153,081.00
153,081.00 0.00
-1,928.04 -1,928.04
1,928.04 0.00
-2,792.81 -2,792.81
2,792.81 0.00
-16,108.00 -16,108.00
16,108.00 0.00
-679.68 -679.68
679.68 0.00
-2,513.79 -2,513.79
2,513.79 0.00
-4,365.90 -4,365.80
4,365.90 0.00

Init Br

1139

1139

1139

1139

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0700

07156

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700

0700

0roe
0700



29-12-2020

29-12-2020

21759 CWTRC

21759 OTID

Total Cr. = 289,564.29
Total CLCK. 0.00

7156031597 10283935 -92.42 -92.42 0715

Overdraft protection 92.42 0.00 0715

Total Dr. = -289,564.29

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kth co.th
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suMsnsVine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name na\mulﬁa rnivsdamIng Account Status Active
vinau
Alias Nz Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 3,212,046.47 Available Balance 3,212,046.47
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 ﬂ To Dae 31-12-2020 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Spesific Period: Today v
Date Telter Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
08-12-2020 530775 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,484.00 1,028,773.20 1139
08-12-2020 530775 OoTO0S TFR-7156041509 -42.972.40 985,800.80 1139
09-12-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -574.40 985,226.40 0715
15-12-2020 90180 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 979,979.40 0700
17-12-2020 931000 BSD14 e Lnoans 2,517,130.00 3497,109.40 108682
18-12-2020 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 3,491,862.40 0700
25-12-2020 25009 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42 477.85 3,449,384.55 0715
28-12-2020 480336 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -153,081.00 3,296,303.55 0715
28-12-2020 25009 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,928.04 3,294,375.51 0715
28-12-2020 571169 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,792.81 3,291,5682.70 0716
28-12-2020 571169 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -16,108.00 3,275,474.70 0715
28-12-2020 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -679.68 3,274,795.02 0700
28-12-2020 20180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -2,513.79 3,272,281.23 0700
28-12-2020 90180 OTO0S TFR-7156041509 -4,365.90 3,267,915.33 0700
29-12-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -92.42 3,267,822.91 0715
31-12-2020 9400 nPs 1,299.96 3,269,122.87 0000
Total Cr. = 2,518,429.96 Total Dr. = -289,564.29
10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
15 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Date

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

01-12-2020

08-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

16-12-2020

18-12-2020

18-12-2020

18-12-2020

18-12-2020

18-12-2020

18-12-2020

18-12-2020

22-12-2020
22-12-2020

Teller Id

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931003
931003

715-6-02532-5
dinnudamanudavia
tlszanufiius
antpudawroudonie
dszaudidus

0.00

01-12-2020
Time 00:00 v
Today (¥
Transaction Code Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BPDWT Prachuap. empi
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Prachuap. empl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00
31-12-2020

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
44,550.00 79,233.01
44,550.00 123,783.01
52,539.30 176,322.31
7,969.44 184,291.75
52,539.30 236,831.05
8,910.00 245,741.05
8,910.00 254,651.05
-105,999.30 148,651.76
-148,651.75 0.00
13,833.00 13,833.00
5,404.00 19,237.00
970.00 20,207.00
2,120.00 22,327.00
950.00 23,277.00
5,090.00 28,367.00
594.39 28,961.39
-28,961.38 0.00
900.00 900.00
1,000.00 1,900.00
1,500.00 3,400.00
2,130.00 5,530.00
3,000.00 8,530.00
2,800.00 11,330.00
1,700.00 13,030.00
27,120.00 40,150.00
52,210.00 92,360.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



1"

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

22-12-2020

931003

931003

931003

931003

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

1,200.00
600.00
300.00

1560.00

10of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

93,560.00
94,160.00
94.460.00

94,610.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682
108682
108682

108682

last ¢
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MLACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-8-02532-5 Currency THB

Account Name ::m?;:?:;ﬂu%“iﬂ Account Status Active

P el iranch Narme PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

dsranufitdus
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 E To Date  31-12-2020 m
lme 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
23-12-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empt -13,030.00 81,580.00 0715
24-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 126,130.00 108682
24-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,068.01 172,198.01 108682
24-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 181,108.01 108682
24-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,539.30 233,647.31 108682
28-12-2020  K19294 PADWP z9d -4,500.00 229,147.31 0715
10900058737700371 ' : * 2
28-12-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -77,080.00 152,067.31 0715
Total Cr. = 495,606.74 Total Dr. = -378,222.44
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSvINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 715-6-02994-0 ‘ Currency THB
Account Name 3::')‘“‘“1““ alszRnm (W Account Status Active
Alias Name 3‘;2;“"“‘““ RN (W gy Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 6,400.00 Available Balance 6,400.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 ] To Date 31-12-2020 B
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
24-12-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 8,400.00 108682
28-12-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empi -2,000.00 6,400.00 108682
Total Cr, = 2,000.00 Total Dr. = -2,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1 0of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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 SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency THB

Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Available Balance 100.00

Account No. 715-6-04202-5
Account Name Antnnusamaudariadsronditul Account Status

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 100.00

Transaction . Cheque :
Date Teller Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-12-2020 .
e ITBANK PBDWT G90B9 -1700300086 36.050,00 3000.00 0715
%:-;g-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G90BY -1700300086 300000 000 0715
01-12-2020 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 42.900.00 42,900.00 0715
23:01:00
01-12-2020 Single credit to
e ITBANK MEDDT L 28.900.00 71,800.00 0715
01-12-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 200,00 72,000.00 0715
23:10:00 3 ; s
02-12-2020 )
fmlisns ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086 63,0000 800000 0715
?gg?'-(z)gzo ITBANK PBDWT G90BY -1700300086 .7.000.00 2,000.00 0715
%ggz.ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -2.000.00 0.00 0715
02-12-2020
e NA DD TR fr 9873758550 6,500.00 6,500.00 0715
02-12-2020 Single credit to
ggjggi-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G90B9 -1700300086 2,000.00 7,500.00 0715
2?:;?;3820 ITBANK PBDWT 69069 -1700300086 6,500.00 1,000.00 0715
??:-;?.-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086 1.000.00 000 0715
03-12-2020
o NA DD TR fr 9873758550 2100.00 2,100.00 0715
ggig;ggzo ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 9,400.00 11,500.00 0715
03-12-2020 Single credit to
i ITBANK MEDDT s 10,400.00 21,900.00 0715
04-12-2020 .
A ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086 16.500.00_ 200000 0715
ggggj-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 200000 0.00 0715
gg?éi-ggzo NA DD TR fr 9873758550 10,500.00 10,500.00 0715
04-12-2020 Single credit to
el ITBANK MEDDT ol bl 14,400.00 24,900.00 0715
04-12-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 8,000.00 32,900.00 0715



23:14:00
07-12-2020
09:49:00
07-12-2020
09:49:00

07-12-2020
09:49:00

07-12-2020
09:50:00

07-12-2020
23:01:00

07-12-2020
23:11:.00

07-12-2020
23:11:00

08-12-2020
08:49:00

08-12-2020
08:50:00

08-12-2020
08:50:00

08-12-2020
23:01:00

08-12-2020
23:14:00

08-12-2020
23:14:00

09-12-2020
15:49:00

09-12-2020
15:49:00

09-12-2020
23:01:00

09-12-2020
23:16:00

09-12-2020
23:16:00

14-12-2020
15:50:00

14-12-2020
23:01:00

14-12-2020
23:18:00

14-12-2020
23:18:00

15-12-2020
16:14:00

15-12-2020
16:15:00

15-12-2020
23:01:00

15-12-2020
23:18:00

15-12-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

19,900'00‘ 13,000.00 0715
-8,000.00 5,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
23,000.00 23,000.00 0715
12,000.00 35,000.00 0715
22,000.00 57,000.00 0715
48'000‘00'9,000.00 0715
.7,000.00 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
26,400.00 26,400.00 0715
6,300.00 32,700.00 0715

100.00 32,800.00 0715
27.800.00 500000 0715
-5,000.00 0.00 0715
4,900.00 4,900.00 0715
10,700.00 15,600.00 0715
7,050.00 22,650.00 0715
2265000 000 0715
24,000.00 24,000.00 0715
3,900.00 27,900.00 0715

500.00 28,400.00 0715
20, 400_00" 8,000.00 0715
-8,000.00 0.00 0715
9,800.00 9,800.00 0715

13,600.00 23,400.00 0715
850.00 24,250.00 0715



23:18:00
16-12-2020
15:36:00
16-12-2020
15:36:00
16-12-2020
23:01:00

16-12-2020
23:13:00

16-12-2020
23:13:00

17-12-2020
16:15:00

17-12-2020
16:15:00

17-12-2020
16:15:00

17-12-2020
16:16:00

17-12-2020
23:01:00

17-12-2020
23:14:00

17-12-2020
23:14:00
18-12-2020
15:52:00

18-12-2020
15:53:00

18-12-2020
23:01:00

18-12-2020
23:16:00

18-12-2020
23:16:00

21-12-2020
16:01:00

21-12-2020
16:01:00

21-12-2020
23:14:.00

21-12-2020
23:14:00

22-12-2020
16:30:00

22-12-2020
16:30:00

22-12-2020
16:30:00

22-12-2020
23:13:00

22-12-2020
23:13:00

23-12-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G2069 -1700300086
Go069 1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
Go069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300085

G9069 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

21,250'00“ 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
20,700.00 20,700.00 0715
12,750.00 33,450.00 0715
28,010.00 61,460.00 0715
49 450,00 12:010.000715
10’000_00' 2,010.00 0715
-2,000.00 1000 0715

-10.00 0.00 0715
,800.00 6,800.00 0715
12,500.00 19,300.00 0715
6,200.00 25,500.00 0715
20!500_00' 5,000.00 0715
-5,000.00 0.00 0715
4,800.00 4,800.00 0715
41,700.00 46,500.00 0715
3,300.00 49,800.00 0715
46‘800_00' 3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
30,900.00 30,900.00 0715
14,600.00 45,500.00 0715
381300.00'7,200.00 0715
7,000.00 200.00 0715

-200.00 0.00 0715
12,100.00 12,100.00 0715

9,200.00 21,300.00 0715
- 0.00 0715



10:18:00

Soiso0 | [TBANK
B0 TBANK
a0 5100
Toaso0 | TBANK
Sos0 | TBANK
Seiso0 | ITBANK
ko TTBANK
Sodso0 ITBANK
Pataco | ITBANK
daszo0 | TBANK
Satoo0 | TBANK
Pado00 | TBANK
teao0 | ITBANK
ost0  TEANK
Saiz0 TBANK
Saizo0 | TBANK
S0 TBANK
Soza00 | ITBANK
Seoc0 TBANK
S0 TBANK

Total Cr. = 691,190.50

MEDDT

MEDDT

BCD14

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

ADJ_EDC
241263/108682

G9069 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G089 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-697,060.00

21.300.00
11,600.00 11,600.00 0715
15,000.00 26,600.00 0715
3100.00 29,700.00 108682
2660000 310000 0715
43.700.00 46,800.00 0715
4,800.00 51,600.00 0715
48,5000 310000 0715
460000 7,700.00 0715
13,600.00 21,300.00 0715
2130000 900 0715
200.00 20000 0715
32.800.00 33,000.00 0715
23,0000 10:000.00 0715

10,000.00 0.00 0715
12,200.00 12,200.00 0713
10,550.00 22,750.00 0715
16,750.00 6.,000.00 0715
-6,000.00 0.00 0715
12,450.00 12,450.00 0715

21,630.50 34,080.50 0715
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suIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5
PUNATIITIEANT JULAAUINY

Account Name
A.alsEaIut

o, VRsaITIEAT #ud. Jauan
a.asranum

Ledger Balance 1,503.70

+ Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: Erom Date  01-12-2020

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

m To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

1,503.70

Dae 31-12-2020

Time 00:00 v Time 2400 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheqgue No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
31-12-2020 9400 iPsS 3.70 6,203.70 0000
Total Cr. = 3.70 Total Dr. = 0.00
1of1
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banki

Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

ng@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsvne
/' KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB

Account Name VATATIUMS AU FaM M Account Status Active
Fonimlsranus

Alias Name WOTROTIIMT AULABWNW g0 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fondatlszaium

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:
@ rransaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 i To Date 31-12-2020 "
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v

o Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name ﬂaawu‘hw'mmﬂmu Ak Account Status Active
ERME]
Alias Name :_?::]ufnmuﬂ‘nﬂmu s Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date From Date 01-12-2020 E To Date 31-12-2020 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMsnsvIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name vanlszAutunmhAuaa1IN Account Status Active
vinauAuu

Alias Name winsziulummhaudwd™an - g0 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vihouduuie

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2020 B o Dole 31-12:2020
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@] Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
04-12-2020 480336 CWTPC 10288494 -4,000.00 0.00
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -4,000.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

init Br

0715
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